
SCHOOL LIST (SESSION 2024-2025)

LITTLE ANGELS HIGH SCHOOL

SHIVPURI LINK ROAD
GWALIOR
GWALIOR - 474001
STATE : MADHYA PRADESH
PHONE : 
GSTIN : 
PANNo :

SNo. DESCRIPTION PUBLISHER

STANDARD: FIRST

GOYALTHE BLUE PLANET EVS C/B- 1 1

GREEN EARTHLETS START COMPUTER  WIN10- 01 2

MACMILLANSONGS THE LETTERS SING BK - 2 3

PARAMVIRART EXPRESS- 01 4

PEARSONCELEBRATE ENG. C/B- 01 5

PEARSONCELEBRATE ENG. W/B- 1 6

PRACHIBHASHA SETU- 01 7

RATNALIVING MATHS- 01 8

ROYALEMORAL  EDUCATION- 1 9

STANDARD: SECOND

EVERGREENCANDID NEW TRENDS MATHS- 02 1

FRANK EDU.ANUPAM HINDI C/B- 2 2

GREEN EARTHLETS START COMPUTER  WIN10- 02 3

MILLENNIUMMY GREEN WORLD EVS- 2 4

ORIENTGUL MOHAR READER- 2 5

PARAMVIRART EXPRESS- 02 6

PRACHIENGLISH  GRAMMAR- 2 7

ROYALEMORAL  EDUCATION- 2 8

SUNFLOWERGK KNOW AND LEARN- 02 9

STANDARD: THIRD

BRITANNICAMATHS SPARK- 03 1

BRITANNICASCIENCE GALAXY- 03 2

EDULINEGK WORLD- 03 3

FRIENDSTHE GRAMMARIAN- 3 4

GOYALVEENA HINDI PATHMALA- 03 5

INSPIRATIONAROUND THE GLOBE SOCIAL- 3 6

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD PLUS VER 4.0- 03 7

ORIENTFERNS ENGLISH READER- 03 8

PARAMVIRART EXPRESS- 03 9

ROYALEMORAL  EDUCATION- 3 10

SRIJANGARIMA HINDI VYAKRAN- 3 11

STANDARD: FOURTH

BRITANNICAKNOW FOR SURE- 4 1

BRITANNICAMATHS MARVEL- 04 2

GOYALNAVEEN HINDI VYAV. VYAK. RACHNA- 04 3

GOYALSOCIAL STUDIES SUCCESS- 04 4

KRITIMEDHA HINDI C/B - 4 5
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LEARNERSART N CREATIVITY- 4 6

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD PLUS VER 4.0- 04 7

ORIENTNEW BUZZWORD ENGLISH C/B- 04 8

ROYALEMORAL  EDUCATION- 4 9

S. CHANDSCIENCE MISSION- 04 10

SULTANESSENTIAL ENG.GRAMMAR- 4 11

STANDARD: FIFTH

BRITANNICAMATHS SPARK- 05 1

GOYALILLUSTRATIVE SCIENCE- 05 2

GOYALVEENA HINDI PATHMALA- 05 3

MYSTONEJUNIOR GENIOUS GK V1.1- 05 4

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD PLUS VER 4.0- 05 5

ORIENTGETTING AHEAD IN SOCIAL SCIENCE- 5 6

ORIENTNEW BUZZWORD ENGLISH C/B- 05 7

PRIMROSERANG MANCH- 05 8

SRIJANGARIMA HINDI VYAKRAN- 5 9

SULTANESSENTIAL ENG.GRAMMAR- 5 10

STANDARD: SIXTH (SANSKRIT)

MYSTONEJUNIOR GENIOUS GK V1.1- 06 1

NCERT06 ENGLISH HONEYSUCKLE NEW- 6 2

NCERT06 HINDI VASANT BHAG NEW-1 CL. 6 3

NCERT06 MATHEMATICS NEW- 6 4

NCERT06 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA NEW-1 CL. 6 5

NCERT06 SCIENCE NEW- 6 6

NCERT06 SST CIVICS SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE NEW- 6 7

NCERT06 SST GEOGRAPHY THE EARTH HABITAT NEW- 6 8

NCERT06 SST HISTORY OUR PASTS NEW- 6 9

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD PLUS VER 4.0- 06 10

P.P. PUB.MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN- 06 11

PRIMROSERANG MANCH- 06 12

RACHNA SAGARSANSKRIT VYAKRAN DIVYAM- 1 13

SULTANESSENTIAL ENG.GRAMMAR- 6 14

STANDARD: SIXTH (FRENCH)

MYSTONEJUNIOR GENIOUS GK V1.1- 06 1

NCERT06 ENGLISH HONEYSUCKLE NEW- 6 2

NCERT06 HINDI VASANT BHAG NEW-1 CL. 6 3

NCERT06 MATHEMATICS NEW- 6 4

NCERT06 SCIENCE NEW- 6 5

NCERT06 SST CIVICS SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE NEW- 6 6

NCERT06 SST GEOGRAPHY THE EARTH HABITAT NEW- 6 7

NCERT06 SST HISTORY OUR PASTS NEW- 6 8

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD PLUS VER 4.0- 06 9

P.P. PUB.MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN- 06 10

PRIMROSERANG MANCH- 06 11

SARASWATIAPPRENONS LE FRANCAIS T.B.- 0 12

SARASWATIAPPRENONS LE FRANCAIS T.B.- 1 13
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SARASWATIAPPRENONS LE FRANCAIS W.B.- 0 14

SARASWATIAPPRENONS LE FRANCAIS W.B.- 1 15

SULTANESSENTIAL ENG.GRAMMAR- 6 16

STANDARD: SEVENTH (SANSKRIT)

MYSTONEJUNIOR GENIOUS GK V1.1- 07 1

NCERT07 ENGLISH HONEYCOMB- 7 2

NCERT07 HINDI VASANT BHAG-2 CL. 7 3

NCERT07 MATHEMATICS- 7 4

NCERT07 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA-2 CL. 7 5

NCERT07 SCIENCE- 7 6

NCERT07 SST CIVICS SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE- 7 7

NCERT07 SST GEOGRAPHY OUR ENVIROMENT- 7 8

NCERT07 SST HISTORY OUR PASTS- 7 9

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD PLUS VER 4.0- 07 10

P.P. PUB.MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN- 07 11

PRIMROSERANG MANCH- 07 12

RACHNA SAGARSANSKRIT VYAKRAN DIVYAM- 2 13

SULTANESSENTIAL ENG.GRAMMAR- 7 14

STANDARD: SEVENTH (FRENCH)

MYSTONEJUNIOR GENIOUS GK V1.1- 07 1

NCERT07 ENGLISH HONEYCOMB- 7 2

NCERT07 HINDI VASANT BHAG-2 CL. 7 3

NCERT07 MATHEMATICS- 7 4

NCERT07 SCIENCE- 7 5

NCERT07 SST CIVICS SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE- 7 6

NCERT07 SST GEOGRAPHY OUR ENVIROMENT- 7 7

NCERT07 SST HISTORY OUR PASTS- 7 8

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD PLUS VER 4.0- 07 9

P.P. PUB.MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN- 07 10

PRIMROSERANG MANCH- 07 11

SARASWATIAPPRENONS LE FRANCAIS T.B.- 2 12

SARASWATIAPPRENONS LE FRANCAIS T.B.- 3 13

SARASWATIAPPRENONS LE FRANCAIS W.B.- 2 14

SARASWATIAPPRENONS LE FRANCAIS W.B.- 3 15

SULTANESSENTIAL ENG.GRAMMAR- 7 16

STANDARD: EIGHT

MYSTONEJUNIOR GENIOUS GK V1.1- 08 1

NCERT08 ENGLISH HONEYDEW- 8 2

NCERT08 HINDI VASANT BHAG-3 CL. 8 3

NCERT08 MATHEMATICS- 8 4

NCERT08 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA-3 CL. 8 5

NCERT08 SCIENCE- 8 6

NCERT08 SST CIVICS SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE- 8 7

NCERT08 SST GEOGRAPHY RESOURSE & DEV.- 8 8

NCERT08 SST HISTORY OUR PASTS- 8 9

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD PLUS VER 4.0- 08 10
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P.P. PUB.MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN- 08 11

PRIMROSERANG MANCH- 08 12

RACHNA SAGARSANSKRIT VYAKRAN DIVYAM- 3 13

SULTANESSENTIAL ENG.GRAMMAR- 8 14

STANDARD: NINTH (H)

APCPERFECT ART EDUCATION VISUAL ART- 09 1

FULL MARKSVYAKARAN PRAVAH- 09 (A) 2

NCERT09 ENGLISH BEEHIVE NEW- 9(B) 3

NCERT09 ENGLISH MOMENT NEW- 9(B) 4

NCERT09 HINDI KRITIKA BHAG NEW-1 CL. 9 (A) 5

NCERT09 HINDI KSHITIJ BHAG NEW-1 CL. 9 (A) 6

NCERT09 MATHEMATICS NEW- 9 7

NCERT09 SCIENCE NEW- 9 8

NCERT09 SST CIVICS DEMOCRATIC POLITICS NEW- 9 9

NCERT09 SST ECONOMICS NEW- 9 10

NCERT09 SST GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA NEW- 9 11

NCERT09 SST HISTORY IND. & THE CONT. WORLD NEW- 9 12

ROHIT PUB.SCIENCE L/M (4 BOOK SET)- 09 13

STANDARD: NINTH (SKT)

APCPERFECT ART EDUCATION VISUAL ART- 09 1

NCERT09 ENGLISH BEEHIVE NEW- 9(B) 2

NCERT09 ENGLISH MOMENT NEW- 9(B) 3

NCERT09 MATHEMATICS NEW- 9 4

NCERT09 SCIENCE NEW- 9 5

NCERT09 SHREMUSHI SANSKRIT ABHYAS PUSTIKA NEW - 09 6

NCERT09 SHREMUSHI SANSKRIT NEW- 09 7

NCERT09 SST CIVICS DEMOCRATIC POLITICS NEW- 9 8

NCERT09 SST ECONOMICS NEW- 9 9

NCERT09 SST GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA NEW- 9 10

NCERT09 SST HISTORY IND. & THE CONT. WORLD NEW- 9 11

NCERT09 VYAKARAN VITHI SANSKRIT NEW- 09 12

ROHIT PUB.SCIENCE L/M (4 BOOK SET)- 09 13

STANDARD: NINTH (OPTIONAL)

KIPSAI (CODE 417)- 09 1

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD IT -09 2

STANDARD: TENTH (H)

APCPERFECT ART EDUCATION VISUAL ART- 10 1

FULL MARKSVYAKARAN PRAVAH- 10 (A) 2

NCERT10 ENGLISH FIRST FLIGHT- 10(B) 3

NCERT10 ENGLISH FOOTPRINTS- 10(B) 4

NCERT10 HINDI KRITIKA BHAG-2 CL. 10 (A) 5

NCERT10 HINDI KSHITIJ BHAG-2 CL. 10 (A) 6

NCERT10 MATHEMATICS- 10 7

NCERT10 SCIENCE- 10 8

NCERT10 SST CIVICS DEMOCRATIC POLITICS- 10 9

NCERT10 SST ECONOMICS UND. ECO. DEV.- 10 10
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NCERT10 SST GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA- 10 11

NCERT10 SST HISTORY IND. & THE CONT. WORLD- 10 12

RACHNA SAGARCBSE LAB MANUAL BIOLOGY NOTE BOOK- 10 13

RACHNA SAGARCBSE LAB MANUAL CHEMISTRY NOTE BOOK- 10 14

RACHNA SAGARCBSE LAB MANUAL PHYSICS NOTE BOOK- 10 15

RACHNA SAGARCBSE LAB MANUAL SCIENCE BOOK- 10 16

ROHIT PUB.MATHS L/M- 10 17

STANDARD: TENTH (SKT)

APCPERFECT ART EDUCATION VISUAL ART- 10 1

NCERT10 ENGLISH FIRST FLIGHT- 10(B) 2

NCERT10 ENGLISH FOOTPRINTS- 10(B) 3

NCERT10 MATHEMATICS- 10 4

NCERT10 SCIENCE- 10 5

NCERT10 SHREMUSHI SANSKRIT- 10 6

NCERT10 SHREMUSHI SANSKRIT ABHYAS PUSTIKA- 10 7

NCERT10 SST CIVICS DEMOCRATIC POLITICS- 10 8

NCERT10 SST ECONOMICS UND. ECO. DEV.- 10 9

NCERT10 SST GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA- 10 10

NCERT10 SST HISTORY IND. & THE CONT. WORLD- 10 11

RACHNA SAGARCBSE LAB MANUAL BIOLOGY NOTE BOOK- 10 12

RACHNA SAGARCBSE LAB MANUAL CHEMISTRY NOTE BOOK- 10 13

RACHNA SAGARCBSE LAB MANUAL PHYSICS NOTE BOOK- 10 14

RACHNA SAGARCBSE LAB MANUAL SCIENCE BOOK- 10 15

ROHIT PUB.MATHS L/M- 10 16

STANDARD: TENTH (OPTIONAL)

KIPSAI (CODE 417)- 10 1

ORANGE EDUTOUCH PAD IT -10 2
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